Crime Victim Services Grant Funding List: January 1, 2026 - December 31, 2026
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General Fund

Agency Name

Latino Coalition for Community Leadership
Rocky Mountain Immigrant Advocacy Network

HEAL Denver

La Raza Services ,Inc. dba Servicios de La Raza, Inc.

Maria Droste Services of Colorado
Street's Hope/Voluntad

The Delores Project

Una Mano Una Esperanza

YouthSeen

Catholic Charities of Central Colorado
4 The Children

Four Corners Rainbow Youth Center
Catholic Charities of Southern Colorado

San Luis Valley Immigrant Resource Center

$
$

CY26 General Fund Total: $

Award

435,000.00
302,159.00
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14,570.00
31,132.00
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143,800.00
57,244.00
11,280.00
161,000.00
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82,500.00

1,880,740.00

For accommodations, including requesting this information in an alternate format, please contact the Office for
Victims Programs at (303) 239- 5719 or cdps.ovpconnect@state.co.us
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